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CRYSTAL-IT INFINITY
COLORS

Crystal
001

Light Peach
362

Light Rose
223

Indian Siam
327

Siam
208

Fuchsia
502

Amethyst
204

Tanzanite
539

Aquamarine
202

Sapphire
206

Montana
207

Peridot
214

Fern Green
291

Greige
284

Citrine
249

Topaz
203

Smoked Topaz
220

Jet
280

EFFECTS

Crystal Silver Shade
001 SSHA

Crystal Aurore Boreale
001 AB

Crystal Golden Shadow
001 GSHA

Crystal Dorado
001 DOR

Crystal Metallic Light Gold
001 MLGLD

Crystal Light Chrome
001 LTCH

Crystal Silver Night
001 SINI

Jet Hematite
280 HEM

Classic Colors/Effects 

Exclusive Colors/Effects 
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SWAROVSKI - PROFESSIONAL .COM

CRYSTAL-IT INFINITY

001  Crystal
001 AB Crystal Aurore Boreale
001 DOR Crystal Dorado
001 GSHA Crystal Golden Shadow
001 LTCH Crystal Light Chrome
001 MLGLD Crystal Metallic Light Gold
001 SINI Crystal Silver Night
001 SSHA Crystal Silver Shade
202  Aquamarine
203  Topaz
204  Amethyst
206  Sapphire
207  Montana 
208  Siam
214  Peridot
220  Smoked Topaz
223  Light Rose
249  Citrine
280  Jet
280 HEM Jet Hematite
284  Greige
291  Fern Green
327  Indian Siam
362  Light Peach
502  Fuchsia
539  Tanzanite

NUMERICAL ORDER

Amethyst (204)
Aquamarine (202)
Citrine (249)
Crystal (001)
Crystal Aurore Boreale (001 AB)
Crystal Dorado (001 DOR)
Crystal Golden Shadow (001 GSHA)
Crystal Light Chrome (001 LTCH)
Crystal Metallic Light Gold (001 MLGLD)
Crystal Silver Night (001 SINI)
Crystal Silver Shade (001 SSHA)
Fern Green (291)
Fuchsia (502)
Greige (284)
Indian Siam (327)
Jet (280)
Jet Hematite (280 HEM)
Light Peach (362)
Light Rose (223)
Montana (207)
Peridot (214)
Sapphire (206)
Siam (208)
Smoked Topaz (220)
Tanzanite (539)
Topaz (203)

ALPHABETICAL ORDER

Classic Colors/Effects 

Exclusive Colors/Effects 

© 2020 D. Swarovski Distribution GmbH


